
2025-2026 KJHS Band Calendar  

Key to “Groups”:  H = Honors Band, S = Symphonic Band, C = Concert Band, B = Beginner Band, 8 = 8th Grade 
Students,  R = All Region Band Candidates/Members, UIL = UIL and other Contest Participants (Varies by Band), 
Perc. = Percussion Students  
All dates and times are subject to change. The “Groups” column shows which bands or individuals are involved in each 
event. “TBA” indicates that specific times or locations are not yet available. Parents will receive notice of event times 
and locations in the form of e-mail and notes sent home with students prior to the event. All students involved in the 
events listed above are required to attend and participate. If a scheduling conflict arises, parents and students 
have the responsibility of informing Mr. Koch, Mr. Beavers, Ms. Nettuno in writing as soon as possible. 

      Time Groups Event Location Dress/Notes 
      

Fri Aug 5 6:00 PM Parents 

Kranz Band Booster Club 1st meeting 
and election for open positions 
 (For Parents Interested) KJHS Band Hall Casual Attire 

Mon-Wed July 
21-23, Mon-Tue 
July 28-29 8-5 PM H 

Region Band/Fight Song/Fall Concert  
Music Sectional Rehearsals (Schedule 
Click Here) KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Wed-Fri, July 
30-Aug 1 &  
Mon-Tue August 
4-5 

8-12 PM 
Honors; 1-3 PM 
Symphonic & 

Concert HS 
Full Band- Honors Band Camp & 
Symphonic  KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Wed Aug. 13 12-3 pm H Kamp Kranztastic Performance KJHS Gym 
Blue shirt or band
polo/Jeans 

Mon Aug. 18 
Before/after 

school HS Sectionals & Listening’s Begin KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Thu, Aug 21 Class HS Tuxedo Shirt Fitting KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Thu, Aug 21 Class H Dress Fitting KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Fri, Aug 29 Class HSCB 
All Forms Due/Kranz Band Registration 
Online Form KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Fri, Aug 29 Class HSCB Binder/Supplies Test Grade  KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Aug 25 -Oct. 17 Class HS 

Weekly Region Chair Tests on Flipgrid 
Begin (These will be part of band 
placement for Spring Semester) KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

Fri Sep. 5 Class HSCB Adrenaline Fundraiser KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Fri, Sep. 5  HSCB Band Fee/Shirt Order Due KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Thu, Sep. 25 Class HSCB Ramirez Tamale Fundraiser till 9/25-10/9  KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Thu Oct 2 7:00 PM HSC Spaghetti Dinner (Fall) Concert Kranz Aud Concert Uniform 

Fri Oct. 24 5:30 PM H8 Gator Band Night 
Dickinson HS 

Band Hall/Field Band Shirt/Jeans
Sat, Oct. 25 6:30 am-4 pm R Region Band Auditions Friendswood JH School Clothes 

Fri, Nov. 14 
After School at 

Kranz R All Region Band Clinic Kranz JH Band Shirt/Jeans
Sat, Nov. 15 Meet at Kranz  R All Region Band Concert Kranz JH Concert Uniform 
Nov 22-Nov 30   Thanksgiving Break   
Fri, Dec 5 6:00 PM        B Kranz Winter Concert Kranz Aud. Concert Uniform 
Fri, Dec 5 7:15 PM HSC Kranz Winter Concert Kranz Aud. Concert Uniform 
Mon, Dec 8 After School HSC Christmas Parade MI Lewis Gator Polo/Jeans

Wed Dec. 10 6-8:30 HSCB Christmas Movie Night KJHS Band Hall 
Bring lunch and 
Gator Band Polo 

Fri Dec. 12 Class HSCB Main Event Money Deadline KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Dec 20- Jan 6   Winter Break   
Fri, Jan 16 After School R Region Orchestra Clinic Westbrook Int Band Shirt/Jeans
Sat, Jan 17 TBA  Region Orchestra Concert Clear Springs HS Concert Uniform 
Mon, Jan. 26 Class  Wade McDonald Band Clinic KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Thu, Jan. 29 TBA HSC UIL Solo & Ensemble Contest KJHS Band Hall Sunday Clothes 

Sat  Jan. 31 9-1 pm HSCB 
Main Event 6-8th Grade DISD Band 
members  Main Event 

Fun Shirt or band
polo 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GH5IsHSOEwTR0kjTfpYUSdFjqia4P_GPPcP7hC1vOzM/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1GH5IsHSOEwTR0kjTfpYUSdFjqia4P_GPPcP7hC1vOzM/edit?usp=sharing


Mon, Feb. 2 Class  Greg Dick Clinic KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Mon, Feb. 23 Class  Brian Casey Clinic KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Mar. 7-15   Spring Break   
Fri, Mar 20 Class  Great Wolf Lodge Money Due Class  School Clothes 
Mon, Mar. 23 Class  Wade McDonald Clinic KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Wed, Mar. 25 7:00 PM HSC  Pre UIL Concert: Concert, Sym, Honors  Kranz Aud. Concert Uniform 
Thu-Fri, Mar. 
26-27 TBA S 

Non-Varsity UIL Concert & Sightreading 
Contest McAdams JH Concert Uniform 

Thu-Fri, Apr 1-2 TBA H 
Varsity UIL Concert & Sightreading 
Contest  McAdams JH Concert Uniform 

TBA TBA 
Jazz 
Band 

Falls Jazz Festival/Kemah Boardwalk 
Boardwalk at TBA (Parent Pick Up After) Clear Falls HS Black on Black 

Fri, Apr 10 3:30-5:30 PM H Greg Dick Clinic  KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 
Sat Apr 11 8-4 PM  Incoming 6th Grade Beginner Drive Kranz Aud Blue Polo  
Mon, Apr. 13 3:30-5:30 PM  Beginner Band Rehearsal Kranz Aud. School Clothes 
Tue, Apr. 14 3:30-5:30 PM  Beginner Band Rehearsal Kranz Aud. School Clothes 
Sat Apr 18 8-4 PM  Incoming 6th Grade Beginner Drive Kranz Aud Blue Polo  
Mon, Apr. 20 Class  Brian Casey Clinic KJHS Band Hall School Clothes 

 
Fri Apr 24 & Sat 
Apr 25 TBA HSCB 

Shadow Creek Music Festival  
(Honors Band) 
(Symphonic Band) 
(Concert Band) 
(Beginner Band) 
 Shadow Creek Concert Uniform 

Mon, May 4 Class  Greg Dick Clinic Kranz Aud. School Clothes 
Mon, May 4 3:30-5:30 PM  Beginner Band Rehearsal Kranz Aud. School Clothes 
Tue, May 5 3:30-5:30 PM  Beginner Band Rehearsal Kranz Aud. School Clothes 

Wed May 6 7:45 pm H 
Spring Concert Honor Band State 
Recording #1 Kranz Aud. Concert Uniform 

Wed May 6 6 pm-7 pm SCB 
Beginner, Concert, & Symphonic Spring 
Concert Kranz Aud. Concert Uniform 

Thu, May 7 9 AM H 
Honor Band State Recording #2 
(University of Houston) 

Kranz Aud. Or 
Moores Hall Concert Uniform 

Sat  May 9 11 AM H 

Honor Band Recording Concert at 
University of Houston  (State 
Competition Recording #3) Moores Hall Concert Uniform 

Tue  May 12 12 PM H 

Honor Band Recording Concert at 
University of Houston  (State 
Competition Recording #4) Moores Hall Concert Uniform 

Sat May 16 10-12 pm HSCB Band-O-Rama Performance 6-12th  Dickinson Gym Band Shirt/Jeans
TBA TBA Jazz DISD Jazz-O-Rama Kranz Aud Black on Black 
TBA TBA  DISD Percussion Concert McAdams Aud Band Shirt/Jeans
Fri, May 15 Charter Bus HSCB Spring Trip TBA Band Shirt 

     

 


